附件1

农贸市场升级改造专项经费资助名单汇总表

	序号
	辖区
	预拨（万元）
	本次（万元）
	总计

	1
	罗湖区
	237.88
	101.95
	339.83

	2
	南山区
	0
	573.63
	573.63

	3
	宝安区
	4,467.26
	958.17
	5,425.43

	4
	龙岗区
	0
	365.76
	365.76

	5
	龙华区
	1,621.04
	351.21
	1,972.25

	6
	光明区
	110.88
	53.44
	164.32

	7
	大鹏新区
	189.96
	71.37
	261.33

	总计
	6,627.02
	2,475.53
	9,102.55


